Education and Social Sciences Building,

Testing & Inspection Services

(I?;slgog;j Company Name Address City State Zip Phone Fax Name Classification Email Source Date Requested
X Apex Testing Labs 3450 3rd Street, Suite 3E San Francisco CA 94124)|415-550-9800 [415-550-9880
X BTC Laboratories, Inc. 2978 Seaborg Ave. Ventura CA [93003 805-656-6074 [805-656-1263 |Carol Harrison Other carol.harrison@us.bureauveritas.com |Facilities Web Site 1/31/2007
X Construction Testing and Engineering, Inc. |[1441 Montiel Road, Ste. 115 escondido ca 92026 760.746-4955 |[760.746-9806 |Greg Guy Engineer busdev@cte-inc.net CA Govt. Electronic Ad 2/6/2007
X Converse Consultants 222 E Huntington Drive Monrovia CA [91016 626 930 1200 [626-930-1212 |William Chu Engineer |wchu@converseconsultatns.com Facilities Web Site 2/9/2007
X Earth Systems Southern California 1731-A Walter Street Ventura CA [93003 805-642-6727 [805-642-1325 |Patrick Boales Engineer |pboales@msn.com A&E Referral 1/31/2007
X Fugro West, Inc. 211 E. Victoria, Suite D Santa Barbara |CA [93101 (805) 963-4450 [(805) 564-1327 |Ken Clements Engineer  |kclements@fugro.com A&E Referral 2/2/2007
X MNS Engineers 4141 State Street, Suite B-11 Santa Barbara |CA [93110 (805) 692-6921 [(805) 692-6931 |Roger Slayman Engineer |rslayman@mnsengineers.com University Referral 1/29/2007
X MTGL, INC 2992 E. La Palma Avenue Anaheim CA  [92806 888-844-5060 Gail Stewart Other gstewart@mtglinc.com Facilities Web Site 1/31/2007
Pacific Materials Laboratory of Santa
X Barbara, Inc. 35-A South La Patera Lane Goleta CA [93117 805-964-6901 [805-964-6239 |Ron Pike Engineer |pml@pml.sbcoxmail.com University Referral 1/29/2007
X RMA Group 10851 Edison Court Rancho Cucamonga [CA 91730|909-989-1751 [909-989-4287 |William Claproth Marketing Mgr. |wclaproth@rmagrp.com




